
 
System Assurance Task Force Agenda (Tentative), Berlin, Germany 

	
  
Start	
   End	
   Topic	
   Presenter	
   Notes	
  

Mon,	
  Jun	
  15,	
  2015	
  
9:00	
   17:00	
   SACM	
  RTF	
   RTF	
   	
  

Tue,	
  Jun	
  16,	
  2015	
  
9:00	
   17:00	
   SACM	
  RTF	
   RTF	
   	
  
	
   Wed,	
  Jun	
  17,	
  2015	
   	
  
8:45	
   10:30	
   IIoT	
  –	
  special	
  event	
   Joint	
  session	
   	
  
10:30	
   10:40	
   Agenda	
  Review	
   Djenana	
  Campara	
   	
  
10:40	
   11:00	
   DAF FTF	
  report	
   Kenji	
  Taguchi	
   	
  
11:00	
   11:20	
   Security	
  Fabric	
  WG	
  activities	
  –	
  status	
  report	
   Security	
  Fabric	
  WG	
  	
   	
  
11:20	
   12:00	
   SACM	
  2.0	
  RFC	
  	
   SACM	
  submission	
  

team	
  
	
  

12:00	
  	
   13:30	
   Lunch	
  	
   	
   	
  
13:30	
   14:30	
   Operational Threat and Risk Information Sharing and 

Federation Model – initial submission	
  
Cory	
  Casanave	
  on	
  
behalf	
  of	
  submission	
  
team	
  

	
  

14:30	
   15:00	
   The	
  Global	
  University	
  Alliance	
  Threat-­‐Risk	
  RFP	
  submission	
  –	
  
initial	
  submission	
  presentation	
  

Prof.	
  Mark	
  von	
  Rosing	
  
on	
  behalf	
  of	
  
submission	
  team	
  

	
  

15:00	
   15:15	
   Break	
  	
   	
   	
  
15:15	
   15:45	
   The	
  Global	
  University	
  Alliance	
  Threat-­‐Risk	
  RFP	
  submission	
  –	
  

initial	
  submission	
  open	
  discussion	
  
Prof.	
  Mark	
  von	
  Rosing	
  
on	
  behalf	
  of	
  
submission	
  team	
  

	
  

15:45	
   16:45	
   Operational	
  Threat	
  and	
  Risk	
  Model	
  Fujitu-­‐led	
  initial	
  
submission	
  	
  

Hiroshi	
  Miyazaki	
  on	
  
behalf	
  of	
  submission	
  
team	
  

	
  

16:45	
   17:00	
   Wrap-­‐up	
  and	
  Prepare	
  Agenda	
  for	
  next	
  meeting	
   TF	
   	
  
Thu,	
  Jun	
  18,	
  2015	
  

9:00	
   17:00	
   SACM	
  RTF	
   RTF	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
10:00	
  	
   10:30	
   Break	
  /	
  Offline	
  Discussions	
  	
   	
   	
  



10:30	
   11:00	
   	
   	
   	
  
11:00	
   12:00	
   	
   	
   	
  
12:00	
   13:00	
   Lunch	
   	
   	
  
13:00	
   16:00	
   	
   	
   	
  
 


