

System Assurance Task Force Agenda (Tentative), Berlin, Germany

Start	End	Topic	Presenter	Notes
Mon, Jun 15, 2015				
9:00	17:00	SACM RTF	RTF	
Tue, Jun 16, 2015				
9:00	17:00	SACM RTF	RTF	
Wed, Jun 17, 2015				
8:45	10:30	IIoT – special event	Joint session	
10:30	10:40	Agenda Review	Djenana Campara	
10:40	11:00	DAF FTF report	Kenji Taguchi	
11:00	11:20	Security Fabric WG activities – status report	Security Fabric WG	
11:20	12:00	SACM 2.0 RFC	SACM submission team	
12:00	13:30	Lunch		
13:30	14:30	Operational Threat and Risk Information Sharing and Federation Model – initial submission	Cory Casanave on behalf of submission team	
14:30	15:00	The Global University Alliance Threat-Risk RFP submission – initial submission presentation	Prof. Mark von Rosing on behalf of submission team	
15:00	15:15	Break		
15:15	15:45	The Global University Alliance Threat-Risk RFP submission – initial submission open discussion	Prof. Mark von Rosing on behalf of submission team	
15:45	16:45	Operational Threat and Risk Model Fujitsu-led initial submission	Hiroshi Miyazaki on behalf of submission team	
16:45	17:00	Wrap-up and Prepare Agenda for next meeting	TF	
Thu, Jun 18, 2015				
9:00	17:00	SACM RTF	RTF	
10:00	10:30	Break / Offline Discussions		

10:30	11:00		
11:00	12:00		
12:00	13:00	Lunch	
13:00	16:00		